
 

As of 7th March 2024  

 

Ta’allum Ramadan Timings 2023 - 2024 
 خلال شھر رمضان المبارك  "دوام طلبة مجموعة "تعلّم

KG 

Lessons  Timing Duration 

Registration/ welcome  08:30 – 08:40 00:10 

Communication and Language 08:40 – 09:00 00:20 

Block 1 09:00 – 09:45 00:45 

Break 1 (for exercise/breakfast) 09:45 – 10:00 00:15 

Phonics 10:00 – 10:40 00:40 

Block 2 10:40 - 11:30 00:50 

Break 2 (for exercise/ rest break) 11:30 – 11:45 00:15 

Block 3 11:45 – 12:30 00:45 

Story time 12:30 – 01:00 00:30 

End of day collection 01:00 pm 

Primary  

Lessons Timing Duration 

Registration 08:30 – 8:40 00:10 

1 08:40– 09:25 00:45 

2 09:25 – 10:10 00:45 

Break 10:10– 10:25 00:15 

3 10:25 –11:10 00:45 

4 11:10 – 11:55 00:45 

5 11:55 – 12:40 00:45 

Prayer Time 12:40 – 12:55 00:15 

6 12:55 – 01:30 00:35 

Secondary 

Lessons Timing Duration 

1 08.30– 09:15 00:45 

2 09:15 – 10:00 00:45 

3 10:00 – 10:45 00:45 

Break 10:45 – 11:00 00:15 

 4 11:00 – 11:45 00:45 

 5 11:45  – 12:30 00:45 

Prayer Time 12:30 – 12:45 00:15 

 6 12:45 – 01:30 00:45 
 


